LINEAR HARSH SERIES
HARSH LOCATION LED LUMINAIRE
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
4,000 to 15,000 lumen models
1
LINEAR HARSH SERIES
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING
WHY CHOOSE RED SKY

LINEAR HARSH SERIES
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: LNH-50-100-240-57K-CP-EM12-M20
PRODUCT
SERIES
BATTERY
BLANK - Standard
 (Non Emergency)
EM12 - 12W 90mins
(Emergency Standard)
LENS
CP - Clear PC
DP - Diffuse PC
WATTAGE
25 - 25W
50 - 50W
75 - 75W
100 - 100W
CCT
57K - 5700K
4K - 4000K
RD - Red
GN - Green
BU - Blue
AM - Amber
CABLE ENTRIES
M20 - 4 X M20 X 1.5
M25 - 4 X M25 X 1.5
VOLTAGE
100  -  240
100-240V AC
LNH
5
LINEAR HARSH SERIES
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Low Ceiling Wall
Mounting Method             PN                                                         Description                                                    MPN Code
Low Ceiling Mount Bracket, 1 Pair
High Ceiling Mount Bracket, 1 Pair
Wall Mount Swivel Bracket, 1 Pair
Eyebolt, 1 Pair
Safety Cable Kit, SUS304
40-51 mm Diameter Range SUS316 Pole Clamp, 1 Pair
54-62 mm Diameter Range SUS316 Pole Clamp, 1 Pair
210010017
210010018
210010019
210100113
210100114
210010020
210010021
Low Ceiling
High Ceiling
Wall
Eyebolt
Pole
SC05
CB-L1
CB-H1
WB-01
EB-1
SC05
PC-48
PC-60
CB-L1 CB-H1
High Ceiling
WB-01